No. 135 ITL / 2-2019 V6
For finishing up to workpiece shoulders incl. undercuts •
Short wiper flat for minimized cutting forces •
Diameter range 30 - 125 mm •
FINISH MILLS PT11E01 & PT11D10
 WITH SHORT WIPER FLAT
UPDATE
2

The finish cutters of series PT11E01 with screw-in type adaption are available in diameter range 30 - 42 mm and those of series
PT11D10 in diameter 50 - 125 mm with adaption acc. to DIN 8030.
Pic. 1  Axial adjustable special finish cutter
UF11D10
3
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M Ø
d
L
a
Tm
ax
κ°
Designation D d1 L k a Tmax M Z IK
PT.030.001 30 29 43 110 0,3 0,5 M16 4 3 0,20
PT.035.001 35 29 43 110 0,3 0,5 M16 4 3 0,24
PT.040.001 40 29 43 110 0,3 0,5 M16 5 3 0,27
PT.042.001 42 29 43 110 0,3 0,5 M16 5 3 0,28
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
L
a
κ°
Ød1
Ød
Tmax
ØD
Designation D d d1 L k a Tmax Z IK
PT.050.002 50 22 45 40 110 0,3 0,5 5 3 0,35
PT.050.001 50 22 45 40 110 0,3 0,5 7 3 0,35
PT.063.002 63 22 45 40 110 0,3 0,5 6 3 0,49
PT.063.001 63 22 45 40 110 0,3 0,5 9 3 0,50
PT.080.002 80 27 58 50 110 0,3 0,5 7 3 1,07
PT.080.001 80 27 58 50 110 0,3 0,5 10 3 1,08
PT.100.002 100 32 85 50 110 0,3 0,5 8 3 2,03
PT.100.001 100 32 85 50 110 0,3 0,5 12 3 2,05
PT.125.002 125 40 100 63 110 0,3 0,5 10 3 3,90
PT.125.001 125 40 100 63 110 0,3 0,5 14 3 3,86
TCHW110204R-W
2,5Ø6,35
Ø2,8
1